
Race Date: 3/20/2021 Permit Number: 2021-3423

Place Bib Name

Tricombe Spring Fling #2

Finish Results

TeamUSAC #State Comp FinishPenalty 1

Points for Overall

40 min 6 StartersM Masters 50+ Cat 1/2/3/4/5

822 Knight, Shawn KCBC Racing1 290426 0KS 0 10

818 Kedrovsky, Karl Grip N Rip2 548902 0KS 0 9

815 Field, John KCBC Racing3 396010 0KS 0 8

823 Whittaker, James GP VeloTek4 38088 0KS 0 7

824 Borchers, Tim Bird Dog Recruitment & Consulting LLC5 395056 0KS 0 6

819 Sheehan, Brendan Santa Fe Trails Racing Team6 99504 0KS 0 5

40 min 6 StartersM Masters 60+ Cat 1/2/3/4/5

655 Tempel, Kevin KCBC Racing1 290142 0KS 0 10

656 Zimmer, Chip KCOI Boulevard2 321306 0KS 0 9

659 Michael, Myron GP VeloTek3 24244 0KS 0 8

657 Anderson, William 360 Racing p/b VanDOit.com4 194087 0KS 0 7

660 Vansooy, John BRBC Blue River Bicycle Club5 0KS 0 6

653 Harrison, Roger Lanterne Rouge Racing TeamDNP 176497 0KS 0 1

40 min 4 StartersW Cat 1/2/3/4

598 Wilson, Lynn KCBC Racing1 364981 0MO 0 10

599 Morelli, Shawn2 304072 0KS 0 9

181 Wyant, Nicole Pandemonium Cycling p/b Hodges Bend3 583798 0OK 0 8

596 Green, Alyson Cycling Kansas City4 461283 0 0 7

5 min 1 StartersW Youth 6-8 Cat 1/2/3/4/5

491 Manneck, Marianne Santa Fe Trails Racing Team1 594410 0KS 0 10

10 min 9 StartersM Junior 9-13 Cat 1/2/3/4/5

509 O'Neal, Kypton KCOI U201 0KS 0 10

779 Weir, Lincoln2 538014 0MO 0 9

552 Wyant, Aiden Oklahoma Flyers3 577534 0OK 0 8

508 Chase, Conrad Move Up Off-Road4 568211 0MO 0 7

513 McCarter, Severin5 0KS 0 6

551 Hayes, Hudson6 608472 0KS 0 5

514 Hooks, Dylan Move Up Development7 594631 0MO 0 4

511 Barnes, Morgan8 608127 0MO 0 3

512 Barnes, ColeDNP 608329 0MO 0 1

10 min 3 StartersW Junior 9-13 Cat 1/2/3/4/5

520 Chase, Rose1 603757 0MO 0 10

521 Meinholdt, Kaylea2 607365 0KS 0 9

522 Manneck, Evelyn Santa Fe Trails Racing Team3 594409 0KS 0 8

40 min 14 StartersM Masters 35+ Cat 1/2/3/4/5

64 Ledbetter, Matt Move Up Cycling Club1 365848 0KS 0 10

79 Naden, Tom2 149137 0KS 0 9

65 Wilson, Kurt KCBC Racing3 333590 0MO 0 8

69 Arnold, James4 521104 0MO 0 7

59 Chase, Jason Move Up Off-Road5 544606 0MO 0 6

78 Knight, Shawn KCBC Racing6 290426 0KS 0 5

70 Douglas, Jason 360 Racing7 316430 0MO 0 4

81 Horn, Mark KCBC Racing8 301646 0KS 0 3

60 Conrad, John Team Kaos CyclingDNP 470624 0NE 0 1

Page 1 of 3Ride Fast Results 1 Note - Sprints/Climbing Competition



Race Date: 3/20/2021 Permit Number: 2021-3423

Place Bib Name

Tricombe Spring Fling #2

Finish Results

TeamUSAC #State Comp FinishPenalty 1

Points for Overall

40 min 14 StartersM Masters 35+ Cat 1/2/3/4/5

66 Lomshek, Roger South East Kansas CyclistsDNP 21504 0KS 0 1

74 Savoie, Joseph Omaha VeloDNP 170992 0NE 0 1

76 Wiseman, Amy Move Up DevelopmentDNP 608637 0MO 0 1

77 Manneck, Reimund Santa Fe Trails Bicycle RacingDNP 288950 0KS 0 1

80 Behrens, CoreyDNP 240426 0KS 0 1

40 min 27 StartersM Cat 4/5

153 Arpin, James Trailhead Racing1 466478 0KS 0 10

166 Mikesell, Chris GP Velotek2 551240 0KS 0 9

179 Steinert, Brandon GP VeloTek3 480717 0KS 0 8

155 Chase, Jason Move Up Off-Road4 544606 0MO 0 7

160 Field, John KCBC Racing5 396010 0KS 0 6

187 Waggoner, Trevor GP VeloTek6 383182 0KS 0 5

163 Hernandez, Gerardo Move Up Development7 588061 0MO 0 4

169 Arnold, James8 521104 0MO 0 3

177 Collier, Zach9 581602 0MO 0 2

162 Borchers, Jude Bird Dog Recruitment & Consulting LLCDNP 481550 0KS 0 1

165 Martin, Ken KCBC RacingDNP 589549 0KS 0 1

167 Blake, JohnathonDNP 593573 0KS 0 1

171 Doyle, Grant BRBC Blue River Bicycle ClubDNP 604230 0KS 0 1

172 Meinholdt, JasonDNP 606820 0KS 0 1

174 Baker, AndrewDNP 606822 0KS 0 1

176 Wilczinski, Ty Garden City Bicycling ClubDNP 608063 0KS 0 1

178 Lambert, Jordan Bicycle Shack RacingDNP 526443 0MO 0 1

180 Wolken, WesleyDNP 607358 0KS 0 1

181 Mcnary, BenjaminDNP 0KS 0 1

183 Bowman, Michael PRologue CyclingDNP 297982 0KS 0 1

184 Green, Alyson Cycling Kansas CityDNP 461283 0MO 0 1

185 Hooks, Danny Colavita-Parisi Coffee-Kansas CityDNP 419248 0MO 0 1

186 Hooks, Dane Work Together Cycling SolutionsDNP 424881 0MO 0 1

188 Long, Jake GP VeloTekDNP 563603 0KS 0 1

189 Florence, Robert GP VeloTekDNP 561448 0KS 0 1

190 Wyant, Nicole Pandemonium Cycling p/b Hodges BendDNP 583798 0OK 0 1

164 Jankovich, Nick Manhattan ProjectDNF 396830 0KS 0 1

40 min 21 StartersM Cat 3/4

263 White, Rob Grip N Rip1 534884 0KS 0 10

291 Boyce, Wesley Move Up Off-Road2 296180 0MO 0 9

268 Douglas, Jason 360 Racing3 316430 0MO 0 8

289 Escandon, Andrew GP VeloTek4 449613 0KS 0 7

266 Nollert, William5 564157 0OK 0 6

262 Loring, Sam Grip N Rip6 128569 0MO 0 5

277 Knight, Shawn KCBC Racing7 290426 0KS 0 4

272 Chase, Jason Move Up Off-Road8 544606 0MO 0 3

290 Horn, Mark KCBC Racing9 301646 0KS 0 2

276 Savoie, Joseph Omaha Velo10 170992 0NE 0 1

285 Steinert, Brandon GP VeloTek11 480717 0KS 0 1

264 Wilson, Kurt KCBC RacingDNP 333590 0MO 0 1
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Race Date: 3/20/2021 Permit Number: 2021-3423

Place Bib Name

Tricombe Spring Fling #2

Finish Results

TeamUSAC #State Comp FinishPenalty 1

Points for Overall

40 min 21 StartersM Cat 3/4

265 Lomshek, Roger South East Kansas CyclistsDNP 21504 0KS 0 1

273 Wilson, Lynn KCBC RacingDNP 364981 0MO 0 1

278 Mikesell, Chris GP VelotekDNP 551240 0KS 0 1

282 Collier, ZachDNP 581602 0MO 0 1

283 Conrad, John Team Kaos CyclingDNP 470624 0NE 0 1

284 Lambert, Jordan Bicycle Shack RacingDNP 526443 0MO 0 1

286 Hernandez, Gerardo Move Up DevelopmentDNP 588061 0MO 0 1

287 Hardin, Tyler K&G Bike CenterDNP 478364 0KS 0 1

288 Wiebe, Kendall GP VeloTekDNP 0KS 0 1

281 Arpin, James Trailhead RacingDNS 466478 0KS 0 0

20 min 11 StartersM Cat 5 Novice

743 Shank, Anthony1 607376 0KS 0 10

754 Wilczinski, Ty Garden City Bicycling Club2 608063 0KS 0 9

753 Martin, Ken KCBC Racing3 589549 0KS 0 8

757 Lippman, Jeramie4 608896 0MO 0 7

744 Blake, Johnathon5 593573 0KS 0 6

742 Wolken, Wesley6 607358 0KS 0 5

755 Mcnary, Benjamin7 0KS 0 4

752 O'Neal, Kypton KCOI U208 0KS 0 3

748 Pyltsov, SergiiDNP 607383 0MO 0 1

751 O'Neal, TylerDNP 575667 0KS 0 1

756 Avila, Robert KCBC RacingDNP 406341 0KS 0 1

741 Baker, AndrewDNS 606822 0KS 0 0

20 min 2 StartersM Junior 13-18 Cat 1/2/3/4/5

780 Hooks, Dane Work Together Cycling Solutions1 424881 0MO 0 10

510 Weir, Lincoln2 538014 0MO 0 9

40 min 10 StartersM Cat 1/2/3

259 Peterson, Will GP VeloTek1 489826 0KS 0 10

260 Allison, Michael Olathe Subaru Cycling2 0KS 0 9

261 Remboldt, Connor Olathe Subaru Cycling3 428928 0KS 0 8

255 Nollert, William4 564157 0OK 0 7

252 Ledbetter, Matt Move Up Cycling Club5 365848 0KS 0 6

262 Jansen, Tim GP VeloTek6 356617 0KS 0 5

263 Naden, Tom7 149137 0KS 0 4

266 Boyce, Wesley Move Up Off-Road8 296180 0MO 0 3

264 Escandon, Andrew GP VeloTekDNP 449613 0KS 0 0

265 Wiebe, Kendall GP VeloTekDNF 0KS 0 0

Page 3 of 3Ride Fast Results 1 Note - Sprints/Climbing Competition


